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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp1
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zhavaya Peoples4283
World Class - FL

9.200 8.775 8.9509.600 36.525
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mallory Wesner4286
World Class - FL

9.050 9.200 8.6009.175 36.025
6 2 3 5 2 

2 

Allesandra Landrum4084
TNT Wellington

9.575 8.400 8.7009.125 35.800
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Brielle Johns3994
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 9.250 8.6759.275 35.625
11 1 2 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Johnson4003
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.200 8.6508.875 34.550
8 9 8 4 5 

5 

Raleigh Calistri3999
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.725 7.7258.575 34.200
4 4 10T 12 6 

6 

Harper Benway2589
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.525 8.500 8.1259.025 34.175
10 7 6 8 7 

7 

Emma Schuler3963
Stars and Stripes

9.100 7.200 8.3259.100 33.725
5 12 5 7 8 

8 

Aneila Reece4011
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 8.4008.575 33.475
7 11 10T 6 9 

9 

Sophia Azoulay4350
Gallagher's

8.075 8.700 7.9758.550 33.300
12 5 12 10 10 

10 

Emily Sheppard4348
Gallagher's

9.250 7.900 8.1007.825 33.075
2 10 13 9 11 

11 

Kylie McIntosh4007
Tampa Gymnastics

7.000 8.550 7.9259.000 32.475
13 6 7 11 12 

12 

Kinley Behr4351
Gallagher's

8.750 7.100 7.6258.800 32.275
9 13 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp2
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Mennie4009
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.875 8.4758.925 35.775
1 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Josie Milton2591
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.725 8.450 8.4259.400 35.000
7 3 1 3 2 

2 

Jaye Aguila3992
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 8.300 8.6759.050 34.700
8 7 5 1 3 

3 

Perrin Lasonde4287
World Class - FL

8.775 8.500 8.0509.300 34.625
5 2 2 8 4 

4 

Genesis Valdespino4014
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 7.925 8.2759.100 34.575
2 11 4 6 5 

5 

Allyson Menendez4008
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.350 8.4008.350 34.075
3 4T 12 4 6 

6 

Elaina Narain4010
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.200 8.3259.025 33.875
12 8 6 5 7 

7 

Rylee Lang4352
Gallagher's

8.500 8.150 8.0259.175 33.850
9 9 3 9T 8T

8T

Ruthe Hurd2893
Gym Force

8.750 8.350 8.0008.750 33.850
6 4T 9 11 8T

8T

Kate Benavente2590
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.425 8.350 7.9508.925 33.650
11 4T 7T 12 10 

10 

Gabriella Clark4000
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 7.650 8.2008.575 33.350
4 12 11 7 11 

11 

Elliot Legg4005
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 7.950 8.0258.675 33.125
10 10 10 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp3
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Poulas4285
World Class - FL

9.375 9.075 8.7259.175 36.350
1 3 2T 4 1 

1 

Chelsea Cassell2592
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.375 9.225 9.2259.300 36.125
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Kay Hanson2710
Golden City

8.975 9.125 8.7508.875 35.725
3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Olivia Radman2378
CATS  Wellington

8.700 8.825 8.5009.175 35.200
8 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Haydn Rose Hammond4353
Gallagher's

8.850 8.050 8.3758.925 34.200
5T 8 4T 6 5 

5 

Julia Sievers4012
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.250 8.1008.925 34.100
7 6T 4T 8 6 

6 

Aubree Ramsey3997
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.600 8.8008.575 34.075
2 10 9 2 7 

7 

Taylor Adkins4354
Gallagher's

8.900 8.975 8.3007.800 33.975
4 4 10 7 8 

8 

Abigail Langlass4004
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 7.9508.825 33.875
5T 6T 7T 10 9 

9 

Rhyann Rolle2593
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.200 7.950 8.0008.825 32.975
10 9 7T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp4
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aviana Hagger2712
Golden City

9.475 9.225 9.0509.150 36.900
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Anabel Mata3915
SportsRock

8.975 9.300 8.9759.600 36.850
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Nishita Pattnaik3996
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.850 9.0259.575 36.225
10 5 2 2 3 

3 

Nicole Bustamante2377
CATS  Wellington

9.225 9.100 8.6759.175 36.175
4T 3 7T 8T 4 

4 

Isabela Villaveces3279
InternationalBogota

9.000 9.000 8.9009.250 36.150
7 4 5 4 5 

5 

Cira Beraha3459
Motions Unlimited

9.400 8.825 8.5758.950 35.750
2 6 12 10 6 

6 

Shelby Strain4013
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.650 8.7508.775 35.400
4T 8 13 5 7 

7 

Sofia Gantiva3275
InternationalBogota

8.650 8.550 8.7259.325 35.250
11 9 3 6T 8 

8 

Diana Sankin3457
Motions Unlimited

8.950 8.300 8.7259.075 35.050
9 11 11 6T 9 

9 

Symple Hyunh4002
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 7.950 8.5009.300 34.925
6 12 4 11 10 

10 

Khailynn Martin4006
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 7.550 8.6759.200 34.700
3 13 6 8T 11 

11 

Belen Landa3276
InternationalBogota

8.375 8.500 8.4509.175 34.500
13 10 7T 12 12 

12 

Abygail Potter4282
World Class - FL

8.625 8.750 7.9509.100 34.425
12 7 10 13 13 

13 

Calli Frederick4349
Gallagher's

8.075 7.150 7.2758.750 31.250
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp5
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Garcia2705
Golden City

9.575 9.100 9.2759.450 37.400
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Paulina Mora3277
InternationalBogota

9.325 9.400 8.8509.650 37.225
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Lily Santa Cruz3998
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.925 8.9009.425 36.425
6 8T 4T 3 3 

3 

Catalina Bedoya3274
InternationalBogota

8.800 9.050 9.0259.425 36.300
9T 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Mia Delucia4086
TNT Wellington

9.225 9.175 8.6759.200 36.275
5 5 8 7 5 

5 

Gianna Sawisch2594
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 9.250 8.7259.425 36.200
9T 2 4T 5 6 

6 

Chloe Iglesiaas2379
CATS  Wellington

8.800 9.200 8.5009.675 36.175
9T 3T 1 9 7 

7 

Amelia Acevedo3278
InternationalBogota

8.750 8.925 8.7009.400 35.775
13 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Arianna Longhini2380
CATS  Wellington

9.075 9.200 8.2509.150 35.675
8 3T 10 11T 9 

9 

Courtney Taylor2894
Gym Force

8.775 8.900 8.6259.175 35.475
12 10 9 8 10 

10 

Rosie McLeod2707
Golden City

9.400 8.500 8.2509.075 35.225
2 12 11 11T 11 

11 

Ella Conen3455
Motions Unlimited

9.275 8.775 8.1758.850 35.075
4 11 12 13 12 

12 

Kirsten Roderick3458
Motions Unlimited

9.150 7.950 8.3008.400 33.800
7 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp6
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gal Lawental Schori3995
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.525 9.4009.475 37.925
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Amelia Ramos2703
Golden City

9.725 8.750 9.6009.600 37.675
1 10 1 1 2 

2 

Ariana Camacho3916
SportsRock

9.075 9.350 9.5759.525 37.525
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Sahra Lawrence2381
CATS  Wellington

9.000 9.400 8.9509.425 36.775
6 2 4 4 4 

4 

Melia Gillie2706
Golden City

8.825 9.025 8.7509.250 35.850
10 5 7T 6 5 

5 

Taylor Browne3993
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.800 8.4758.725 35.450
3 8T 11 8 6T

6T

Luciana Gomez2382
CATS  Wellington

8.575 9.125 8.5009.250 35.450
11 4 7T 7 6T

6T

Amelia Lewis2595
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.250 8.800 8.9259.400 35.375
12 8T 5 5 8 

8 

Ciara DeQUINTAL3454
Motions Unlimited

8.975 8.900 8.4259.050 35.350
7 7 10 9 9 

9 

Riley Watson3456
Motions Unlimited

9.050 9.000 8.3758.700 35.125
5 6 12 10 10 

10 

Abigail Zeien2383
CATS  Wellington

8.925 8.300 8.0009.350 34.575
8T 11 6 11 11 

11 

Lyra Krottner2384
CATS  Wellington

8.925 7.950 7.9009.225 34.000
8T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A e11 gp7
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Rodriguez3426
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.475 9.900 9.3259.500 38.200
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sarah Figueroa2709
Golden City

9.275 9.475 9.3259.250 37.325
2 2 6T 1T 2 

2 

Taj Jones3918
SportsRock

9.175 8.975 9.0509.375 36.575
4 5 3 3 3 

3 

Samantha Ayers2387
CATS  Wellington

9.125 9.175 8.7259.300 36.325
5 4 5 7 4 

4 

Georgia Vincent2686
Gold Coast  - FL

8.650 8.850 8.9259.450 35.875
10 7 2 4 5 

5 

Kaylei Haber2385
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.350 8.6009.125 35.825
8T 3 10 8 6 

6 

Salma Quezada3133
Imagine Gymnastics

9.250 8.200 8.8509.350 35.650
3 10 4 5 7 

7 

Yesenia Deleon3134
Imagine Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 8.5759.000 35.475
6 6 11 9T 8 

8 

Adrianna Walker4315
Stars and Stripes

8.850 8.800 8.5509.175 35.375
7 8 9 11 9 

9 

Danielle Nelms4088
TNT Wellington

8.750 7.275 8.7509.250 34.025
8T 12 6T 6 10 

10 

Jocelyn Ranney4087
TNT Wellington

8.250 8.550 8.5758.500 33.875
12 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Shealyn Wilson2711
Golden City

8.400 8.175 7.8009.200 33.575
11 11 8 12 12 

12 

Paula Rodriguez4396
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 113.100 28.775 27.825 28.300 28.200
11 2 3

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.975 28.475 27.700 28.475 27.325
22 3 1

3 CATS  Wellington L 110.175 27.425 27.950 28.450 26.350
43 1 2

4 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 108.425 26.050 27.275 28.225 26.875
34 4 4
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 110.950 27.225 27.625 28.500 27.600
14 1 1

2 InternationalBogota S 109.825 27.125 27.450 28.475 26.775
25 2 2

3 World Class - FL S 109.025 27.625 27.050 28.075 26.275
32 3 3

4 TNT Wellington S 107.375 27.550 26.125 27.575 26.125
43 5 4

5 Motions Unlimited S 107.350 27.825 26.725 27.075 25.725
51 4 5

6 Gallagher's S 104.500 27.000 25.825 26.900 24.775
66 6 6
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